 Industrial 10G (PoE) Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 2.1
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
I(P)GS-H7408XF
 8 GE (PoE) + 4 10G SFP+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Security
Switch; 24TVI/24VI/48VI input models w/ optional dynamic

*Future release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
For conformal coating add –C to P/N & model names; For other optional features (PTP, MacSec, Cybersecurity, L3L
or L3 software, add -PTP; -MacSec, -SEC, -L3L or -L3 to model names, please refer to the corresponding software
part numbers as listed in the software datasheet.
◼ IPGS-H7408XF-8-24TVI-OOB  ….…..….…..........P/N: 8361-047
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ OS5 EN50155 PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C;
dual 16.8~56V input; w/Out-of-band; w/PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation
◼ IPGS-H7408XF-6-24TVI-OOB  ….…..….…..........P/N: 8361-0471
8 10/100/1000T w/4 PoE at/af and 2 PoE bt/at/af 60W + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ OS5 EN50155 PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; -
40°C to 75°C; dual 16.8~56V input; w/Out-of-band; w/PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation
◼ IGS-H7408XF-24TVI-OOB  ..………..…….............P/N: 8361-04701
8 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ OS5 EN50155 Managed Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C; dual 16.8~56V input; w/Out-
of-band; w/Ethernet galvanic isolation
◼ IPGS-H7408XF-8-48VI-OOB  ..………..……...........P/N: 8361-04702
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ OS5 EN50155 PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C;
dual 44~56V input; w/Out-of-band; w/PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation
◼ IPGS-H7408XF-8-24VI-OOB ..………..……..............P/N: 8361-04703
8 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ OS5 EN50155 PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C;
dual 12~56V input; w/Out-of-band; w/PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation